
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 4
JOAQUIM GOMES - AL 5.8.2023

TREKKING PARADISE

Aldo Luiz
APUAMA
Course : FAST (#2) 
Time : 6:02:02 [Points : 8]

--/40 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Apuama fire 2:44:36 [9]
2. CALANGO CEGO 2:46:09 [9]
3. CENTAUROS TEKKING 2:47:56 [9]

1. 31 00:30:05  [1]
2. 46 00:50:29 01:20:34  [1]
3. 39 00:18:03 01:38:37  [1]
4. 47 00:27:05 02:05:42  [1]
5. 44 00:38:54 02:44:36  [1]
6. 43 00:33:36 03:18:12  [1]
7. 34 01:01:06 04:19:18  [1]
8. 32 01:23:18 05:42:36  [1]
9. 999 00:19:26 06:02:02
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